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SRX Service – M/V MOL Proficiency v.224S – M/V Santa Isabel v.224S 

  

 

Dear Valued Customer,    

Please be advised, the repair of our M/V MOL Proficiency is expected to be completed by 8 October, 

after which she will return to the service in Algeciras and cover the onward voyage to South Africa.  

Export cargo from Rotterdam and Bremerhaven has meanwhile been loaded onto M/V George 

Washington Bridge v.224S to connect to MOL Proficiency v.224S in Tangier.  

London Gateway export cargo will be loaded on M/V DAL Kalahari v.224S on 8 October 2022 (ETS) 

In addition, we wish to inform you that, M/V Santa Isabel v.224S will omit her Algeciras TTI call. 

Cargo originally planned for loading from Algeciras TTIA Terminal will be transferred to M/V MOL 

Proficiency v.224S, ETA Algeciras 10 October 2022 (ETS). 

 

Please find below the latest schedule for MOL Proficiency v.224S 

 

Arrival Port Departure 

Mon 10 Oct Algeciras TTIA Mon 10 Oct 

Tue 11 Oct Algeciras APMT Tue 11 Oct 

Thu 13 Oct Tangier Fri 14 Oct 

Wed 26 Oct Coega Fri 28 Oct 

Mon 31 Oct Durban Fri 4 Nov 

Wed 9 Nov Cape Town Sat 12 Nov 

 

 

 

If you have any questions do not hesitate to contact your local sales office. Contact details can be 
found on our website https://www.one-line.com/. 
 

   

Sincerely, 
ONE Global Liner Management Division 
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